225131
306133
226413
303044
306522
306979
302639
301606
303827
263903
288424
207969
190204
296882
233430
258094
144529
300826
307445
252601
233858
184903

Last Name
Aldridge
Harris
Pingleton
PILKENTON
Gilbert
Moore
Burton
Walsh
Green
Payne
Creek
Miller
Carter
Gonzalez
Burchell
Fannan
Lewis
Belliveau
Wren
Evans
McKeehan
Frost

Releases - June 18, 2019

First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -

Michael Elliott
Brandon Wayne
Randy

ARIN

Dennis D
Stephanie

Penny A
Mathew James
Dusty

Jessica Jean
Tammy L

Roy C
Larry

Christian

Trent

Christopher Allen
Joshua Shane
Nicholas E
Brant

Hobart T
Bryan Keith
Truman

In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

In State

In State
In State

In State

In State

In State
In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Lewis County Jail
Powell County Jail
Webster County Jail
Warren County Jalil

Montgomery County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jalil
Webster County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Ballard County Jail
Boone County Jalil
Christian County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Laurel County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

(5

Class C (5 - 10 years)



