DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
225131 Aldridge	Michael	Elliott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306133 Harris	Brandon	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226413 Pingleton	Randy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303044 PILKENTON	N ARIN		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306522 Gilbert	Dennis	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306979 Moore	Stephanie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302639 Burton	Penny	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301606 Walsh	Mathew	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303827 Green	Dusty		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263903 Payne	Jessica	Jean	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288424 Creek	Tammy	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207969 Miller	Roy	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190204 Carter	Larry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296882 Gonzalez	Christian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233430 Burchell	Trent		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258094 Fannan	Christopher	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144529 Lewis	Joshua	Shane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300826 Belliveau	Nicholas	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307445 Wren	Brant		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252601 Evans	Hobart	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233858 McKeehan	Bryan	Keith	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184903 Frost	Truman		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)